3510 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 172
Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1992/40-continued
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty 11 Ref . Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To
X 9503.20.00) Wind toys, viz, kites, space station and/or model aircraft Free Free 99 620678G 1/88 .
9503.80.00) (including materials, irrespective of tariff classification,
9503.90.19) imported by kite makers for use in the manufacture of kites)
SECOND SCHEDULE
Concession Approvals Subject to Prescribed Purposes and Conditions
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty I1 Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To
M 7213.31.00) 6.0mm high cvarbon hot rolled wire rod, 1000 m.t. Free Free 99 987815H 8/92 11/92
7213.41.00) 6.0mm low carbon hot rolled wire rod, 500 m.t.
Imported on entry number 1222400850
CE 8462.10.00 One only complete secondhand aerosol cone stamping line
imported on AKS2010991 ex Union Rotorua V745-3/8/92 Free Free 99 987802F 8/92
THIRD SCHEDULE
Concession Approvals Withdrawn
Tariff Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
3003.90.09 Phospholine ... drops 101786B .
3003.90.08 Prempak-C tablets 530308H .
3923.90.18 Insulated ... electrical 982597F ..
3926.90.69 Disposable ... bags 660180E
3926.90.89 Intralox ... accessories . . 209855F .
4005.20.00 Smooth-on ... rubber .. .. 840232K
4016.99.49 Motor ... rings 680855H
6216.00.00 Racing ... gloves 984770H .
69.13 Statuettes ... urns 987120K
7209.21.00) Extra-deep ... only . 987601E .
7209.23.00)
7209.41.00)
7209.43.00)
8302.10.00 Centre ... institutions . 987484E
8419.81.00 Low ... source .. 984723F
8459.28.00 16mm ... table . . 982574G
8504.50.00 Sinewave invertors 980742L .
9401.90.19) Completely ... supports 987415B . .
9404.10.00)
9503.20.00) Wind ... aircraft . 6206786
9503.80.00)
9503.90.19)
FOURTH SCHEDULE
Applications for Concessions Declined
Tariff Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
2106.90.09 Vi-Daylin dietary supplement 987826C
3926.90.69 Desktop liberators viz: telephone swing arm 9878048
63.02 Embroidered duvet covers with or without fancy edges 987794A
or pillowcases
* Category of Decision: A - General Approval
CE - Capital Equipment
GT - Goods in Transit
M - Inputs to Manufacturing — Inability to Supply
1P - Inadequate Production
MS - Manufacturers’ Samples
RUC - Revocation of Unused Concession
s - Shortfall
SS - Special Situation
v - Variation of Existing Concession
X - Administrative Amendment

NOTE

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined
applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of October 1992.
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